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OEM Reference

CITROEN
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
ISUZU

ISUZU

MAZDA
MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

VAG

VAUXHALL

VW

Image not found or type unknown

1607673380
94376335
94376353
8943763530
8943763550
JE4813740
1500A286
1607673380
1780108010
1780135020
178013502083
1780155020
J1780135020
94376353
J1780135020

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA

TEHO

MEYLE

MEYLE

UFI

UFI

WIX FILTERS
VALEO

VALEO
MAPCO
CROSLAND
CROSLAND FILTERS
HOFFER
ACDelco
PUROLATOR
VIC

SAKURA Automotive
RYCO
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
AUTOTECH
BLUE PRINT

0986AF2517
0986AF2517
16002
2002299
2452
30123210016
30123210016
3060100
3060100
46030
585370
585370
60646

8087

8087
8200002
A1232C
A24645
Al71

A1139
A1245
A1625
A24645
A2526
A2905
ADT32231
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross BOSCH S3952
SCT - MANNOL SB200
AMC Filter TA1179
CHAMPION U610
CHAMPION U610
CHAMPION U610
CHAMPION U610
CHAMPION U610606
CHAMPION U610606
MOTAQUIP VFA517
MOTIP VFA517
WIX FILTERS WA6331
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